Summary Examination Timetable
Season : June Entries 2017
Export Date : 10/03/2017
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02/05/2017 9:00AM
04/05/2017 9:00AM
08/05/2017 9:00AM
09/05/2017 9:00AM
12/05/2017 9:00AM
12/05/2017 10:30AM
12/05/2017 1:30PM
15/05/2017 1:30PM
16/05/2017 1:30PM
16/05/2017 1:30PM
16/05/2017 1:30PM
17/05/2017 9:00AM
17/05/2017 9:00AM
17/05/2017 1:30PM
17/05/2017 1:30PM
18/05/2017 9:00AM
18/05/2017 9:00AM
18/05/2017 9:00AM
18/05/2017 11:00AM
19/05/2017 9:00AM
19/05/2017 9:00AM
19/05/2017 9:00AM
19/05/2017 1:30PM
19/05/2017 1:30PM
22/05/2017 9:00AM
22/05/2017 9:00AM
22/05/2017 9:00AM
22/05/2017 9:00AM
22/05/2017 9:00AM
22/05/2017 1:30PM

SC
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL

SC
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

SC
HALL

NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
WIJEC/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
EDEXL/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA

AY131
SPH31
SAJ21
AY231
GLW41
GLW51
GLW61
S7021
GSD11
GSD12
SGG11
AMC11
SNF11
GRS41
SHY11
GSD21
GSD22
SRE21
12910001
GSP31
AMC21
SZ031
SGG21
SZ031
8ELO 01
11110001
GET11
GET12
SMU31
GGG11
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AS Physics Unit 3 Practical
AS Physics Unit 3 (Skills)
AS Applied Ict Unit 2
A2 Physics Unit 3 Practical
Llw Local/Global Citizenship
Liw Personal Development
Liw Employability
AS Life & Health SC Unit 2
Das: Biology Unit 1 (Found')
Das: Biology Unit 1 (Higher)
AS Geography Unit 1
Mathematics Core Unit 1
AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 1
Religious Studies Unit 4
AS History Unit 1
Das: Chemistry Unit 1 (Found')
Das: Chemistry Unit 1 (Higher)
AS Religious Studies Unit 2

Media Studies MS1: Representations

Spanish Unit 3: Listening (F)
Mathematics Core Unit 2
AS Life & Health SC Unit 3

AS Geography Unit 2
AS Life & Health SC Unit 3
Voices-Speech & Writing

Design & Techn DT1-Product Design

English Literature Unit 1 (F)
English Literature Unit 1 (H)
AS Music Unit 3 (Aural)
Geography Unit 1 (Foundation)

113
75
75
94
90
90

113

113
60
75

100

188

90
113
94
113
113
120
60
60
60
113
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22/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
26/05/2017
26/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017

1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
11:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

HALL
HALL
SC

HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study

6th Form Study
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study

6th Form Study

COM RM

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study

6th Form Study

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study

BS RM 22

HALL

NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
AQA
EDEXL/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA

GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

BTEC

BTEC
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCE

GCSE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE
GCE
GCE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GGG12
SNF21
SMU32
AY111
SPH11
SC08
Unit 2
Unit 2
SHY21
SMX21
AMM11
SZ051
GSD31
GSD32
GSS31
GMT11
SRE41
GMT31
GMT21
GMT31
8300/1F
8ELO 02
GET25
AMS11
GGG21
GGG22
GHE11
SGP11
GEG11
GEG12
SGG31
GEG11
GEG12
G9691
AG211
AMC31
GMT51
GMT61
GMT51

Geography Unit 1 (Higher)
AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 2
AS Music Unit 3 (Written)

AS Physics Unit 1
AS Physics Unit 1
GCE Applied Science Unit 8
Business L2
Business L2
AS History Unit 2
AS Moving Image Arts U2
Mechanics Unit 1
AS Life & Health SC Unit 5
Das: Physics Unit 1 (Found')
Das: Physics Unit 1 (Higher)
Sas: Physics Unit 3 (Found')
Mathematics Unit 1 (Foundation)
AS Religious Studies Unit 4
Mathematics Unit 3 (Higher)
Mathematics Unit 2 (Foundation)
Mathematics Unit 3 (Higher)
Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F
Varieties in Lang & Lit.

Eng Lit 2 (H) Drama (Section A)
Statistics Unit 1
Geography Unit 2 (Foundation)
Geography Unit 2 (Higher)
Home Economics Unit 1
AS Gov't & Politics Unit 1
English Lang/English Unit 1 (F)
English Lang/English Unit 1 (H)
AS Geography Unit 3
English Lang/English Unit 1 (F)
English Lang/English Unit 1 (H)
Moving Image Arts Paper 1
A2 Geography Unit 1
Mathematics Core Unit 3
Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc (F)
Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc (H)
Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc (F)

113
90
120
90
105
113
60
60
113
90
90
113
60
75
75
113
100
150
113
150
113
113
120
90
113
90
113
94
113
113
75
90
90
113
90
90
75
94
60
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02/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017
08/06/2017
08/06/2017
08/06/2017
09/06/2017
09/06/2017
09/06/2017
09/06/2017
09/06/2017
09/06/2017
12/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
16/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017

10:15AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
09:30AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
09:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM

HALL

6th Form Study

BS RM 22

HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

6th Form Study
HALL
HALL

SC
HALL
SC

NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
Pearson
NICCEA
AQA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
WIJEC/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
AQA
NICCEA
EDEXL/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
AQA
Pearson
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA
NICCEA

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE

GMT52
GMT52
GMT62
GSP41
GHT11
SGP21
GEG21
GEG22
GEG21
GEG22
AMC41
Unit 1
GRS81
8300/2F
AQ211
SPH21
G9703
11130001
GSD41
GSD42
G9704
AG221
AQ221
GMF11
8300/3F
AX221
9ELO 01
GSD51
GSD52
GHT21
GHT22
SPH32
SC14
Unit 1
GSD61
GSD62
AU221
AR221
AU222

Mathematics Unit 5 Calc (F)
Mathematics Unit 5 Calc (F)
Mathematics Unit 6 Calc (H)
Spanish Unit 4: Reading (F)
History Unit 1 (Found')

AS Gov't & Politics Unit 2
English Lang/English Unit 2 (F)
English Lang/English Unit 2 (H)
English Lang/English Unit 2 (F)
English Lang/English Unit 2 (H)

Mathematics Core Unit 4

Sport L2
Religious Studies Unit 8
Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F
A2 Government & Politics 1
AS Physics Unit 2
Music Paper 3-1 (Written Exam)

Design & Techn DT3-Product Design

Das: Biology Unit 2 (Foundation)
Das: Biology Unit 2 (Higher)
Music Paper 3-2 (Written Exam)
A2 Geography 2 Physical
A2 Government & Politics 2
Further Maths Unit 1
Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F
A2 Moving Image Arts Unit 2
Voices-Speech & Writing
Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Found')
Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher)
History Unit 2 (Foundation)
History Unit 2 (Higher)

AS Physics Unit 3 (Theory)
GCE Applied Science Unit 14
Engineering L2 Resit
Das: Physics Unit 2 (Foundation)
Das: Physics Unit 2 (Higher)
A2 Music 2 Aural Perception
A2 Religious Studies Unit 2
A2 Music 2 Written Paper

60
75

40
150
132
113
113

90

90

90

60
113
113
135
105

45
150

75
45
150
90
150
113
188
150
94
75
94
75
60
90
60

75
75
120
113



20/06/2017
21/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
29/06/2017

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

EDEXL/GCE
NICCEA
NICCEA

AQA
AQA
NICCEA
NICCEA

GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE

9ELO 02
AY211
GMF21
43101H
43101F
AR241
AY221

Varieties in Lang & Lit.
A2 Physics Unit 1
Further Maths Unit 2
Statistics Unit 1 Tier H
Statistics Unit 1 Tier F
A2 Religious Studies Unit 4
A2 Physics Unit 2

150
90
120
120
90
120
90
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