Summary Examination Timetable

Season : June Entries 2017 Export Date : 10/03/2017

				.nc	x code	*Title		hidates
Qa ^{te}	Start Time	ROOM	Board	Qualification	Component Code	Component Title	Length	No. of Candidates
02/05/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	AY131	AS Physics Unit 3 Practical	90	1
04/05/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	SPH31	AS Physics Unit 3 (Skills)	60	3
08/05/2017	9:00AM	GS	NICCEA	GCE	SAJ21	AS Applied Ict Unit 2	188	5
09/05/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	AY231	A2 Physics Unit 3 Practical	90	1
12/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GLW41	Llw Local/Global Citizenship	57	71
12/05/2017	10:30AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GLW51	Llw Personal Development	57	76
12/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GLW61	Llw Employability	57	50
15/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SZ021	AS Life & Health SC Unit 2	113	22
16/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD11	Das: Biology Unit 1 (Found')	75	10
16/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD12	Das: Biology Unit 1 (Higher)	75	1
16/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SGG11	AS Geography Unit 1	94	7
17/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMC11	Mathematics Core Unit 1	90	9
17/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SNF11	AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 1	90	1
17/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GRS41	Religious Studies Unit 4	113	8
17/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SHY11	AS History Unit 1	113	6
18/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD21	Das: Chemistry Unit 1 (Found')	60	6
18/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD22	Das: Chemistry Unit 1 (Higher)	75	5
18/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SRE21	AS Religious Studies Unit 2	100	4
18/05/2017	11:00AM	HALL	WJEC/GCE	GCE	12910001	Media Studies MS1: Representations	188	1
19/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GSP31	Spanish Unit 3: Listening (F)	35	5
19/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMC21	Mathematics Core Unit 2	90	9
19/05/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	SZ031	AS Life & Health SC Unit 3	113	3
19/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SGG21	AS Geography Unit 2	94	7
19/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SZ031	AS Life & Health SC Unit 3	113	19
22/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	EDEXL/GCE	GCE	8EL0 01	Voices-Speech & Writing	113	2
22/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	WJEC/GCE	GCE	11110001	Design & Techn DT1-Product Design	120	1
22/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GET11	English Literature Unit 1 (F)	60	1
22/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GET12	English Literature Unit 1 (H)	60	8
22/05/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	SMU31	AS Music Unit 3 (Aural)	60	2
22/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GGG11	Geography Unit 1 (Foundation)	113	42

22/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GGG12	Geography Unit 1 (Higher)	113	9
22/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SNF21	AS Nutrition & Food SC Unit 2	90	1
22/05/2017	1:30PM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	SMU32	AS Music Unit 3 (Written)	120	2
23/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AY111	AS Physics Unit 1	90	1
23/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SPH11	AS Physics Unit 1	105	3
23/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCE	SC08	GCE Applied Science Unit 8	113	21
23/05/2017	9:30AM	6th Form Study	Pearson	BTEC	Unit 2	Business L2	60	20
23/05/2017	11:00AM	6th Form Study	Pearson	BTEC	Unit 2	Business L2	60	20
23/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SHY21	AS History Unit 2	113	6
24/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCE	SMX21	AS Moving Image Arts U2	90	5
24/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMM11	Mechanics Unit 1	90	4
24/05/2017	1:00PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SZ051	AS Life & Health SC Unit 5	113	13
24/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD31	Das: Physics Unit 1 (Found')	60	3
24/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD32	Das: Physics Unit 1 (Higher)	75	8
24/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSS31	Sas: Physics Unit 3 (Found')	75	55
25/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT11	Mathematics Unit 1 (Foundation)	113	15
25/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCE	SRE41	AS Religious Studies Unit 4	100	4
25/05/2017	9:00AM	COM RM	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT31	Mathematics Unit 3 (Higher)	150	1
25/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT21	Mathematics Unit 2 (Foundation)	113	79
25/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT31	Mathematics Unit 3 (Higher)	150	23
25/05/2017	11:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCSE	8300/1F	Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F	113	58
26/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	EDEXL/GCE	GCE	8EL0 02	Varieties in Lang & Lit.	113	2
26/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GET25	Eng Lit 2 (H) Drama (Section A)	120	9
30/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMS11	Statistics Unit 1	90	8
30/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GGG21	Geography Unit 2 (Foundation)	113	30
30/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GGG22	Geography Unit 2 (Higher)	90	6
30/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GHE11	Home Economics Unit 1	113	8
30/05/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SGP11	AS Gov't & Politics Unit 1	94	7
31/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG11	English Lang/English Unit 1 (F)	113	7
31/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG12	English Lang/English Unit 1 (H)	113	9
31/05/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCE	SGG31	AS Geography Unit 3	75	7
31/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG11	English Lang/English Unit 1 (F)	90	25
31/05/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG12	English Lang/English Unit 1 (H)	90	87
01/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	G9691	Moving Image Arts Paper 1	113	13
01/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AG211	A2 Geography Unit 1	90	4
01/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMC31	Mathematics Core Unit 3	90	4
02/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT51	Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc (F)	75	14
02/06/2017	9:00AM	BS RM 22	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT61	Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc (H)	94	6
02/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT51	Mathematics Unit 5 Non-Calc (F)	60	100

02/06/2017	10:15AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT52	Mathematics Unit 5 Calc (F)	60	100
02/06/2017	10:30AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT52	Mathematics Unit 5 Calc (F)	75	14
02/06/2017	10:45AM	BS RM 22	NICCEA	GCSE	GMT62	Mathematics Unit 6 Calc (H)	94	6
02/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSP41	Spanish Unit 4: Reading (F)	40	5
05/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GHT11	History Unit 1 (Found')	150	7
05/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SGP21	AS Gov't & Politics Unit 2	132	7
06/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG21	English Lang/English Unit 2 (F)	113	5
06/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG22	English Lang/English Unit 2 (H)	113	11
06/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG21	English Lang/English Unit 2 (F)	90	13
06/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GEG22	English Lang/English Unit 2 (H)	90	79
07/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AMC41	Mathematics Core Unit 4	90	4
07/06/2017	09:30AM	6th Form Study	Pearson	BTEC	Unit 1	Sport L2	60	20
07/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GRS81	Religious Studies Unit 8	113	8
08/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCSE	8300/2F	Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F	113	58
08/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AQ211	A2 Government & Politics 1	135	2
08/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SPH21	AS Physics Unit 2	105	3
09/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	G9703	Music Paper 3-1 (Written Exam)	45	1
09/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	WJEC/GCE	GCE	11130001	Design & Techn DT3-Product Design	150	1
09/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD41	Das: Biology Unit 2 (Foundation)	94	20
09/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD42	Das: Biology Unit 2 (Higher)	75	1
09/06/2017	1:30PM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCSE	G9704	Music Paper 3-2 (Written Exam)	45	1
09/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AG221	A2 Geography 2 Physical	150	4
12/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AQ221	A2 Government & Politics 2	90	2
13/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMF11	Further Maths Unit 1	150	7
13/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCSE	8300/3F	Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F	113	58
14/06/2017	9:00AM	6th Form Study	NICCEA	GCE	AX221	A2 Moving Image Arts Unit 2	188	6
14/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	EDEXL/GCE	GCE	9EL0 01	Voices-Speech & Writing	150	2
14/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD51	Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Found')	94	16
14/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD52	Das: Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher)	75	5
14/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GHT21	History Unit 2 (Foundation)	94	7
14/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GHT22	History Unit 2 (Higher)	75	1
15/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	SPH32	AS Physics Unit 3 (Theory)	60	3
15/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCE	SC14	GCE Applied Science Unit 14	90	7
16/06/2017	09:30AM	6th Form Study	Pearson	BTEC	Unit 1	Engineering L2 Resit	60	20?
19/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD61	Das: Physics Unit 2 (Foundation)	94	19
19/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GSD62	Das: Physics Unit 2 (Higher)	75	2
19/06/2017	9:00AM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	AU221	A2 Music 2 Aural Perception	75	2
19/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AR221	A2 Religious Studies Unit 2	120	4
19/06/2017	1:30PM	SC	NICCEA	GCE	AU222	A2 Music 2 Written Paper	113	2
•						·		

20/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	EDEXL/GCE	GCE	9EL0 02	Varieties in Lang & Lit.	150	2
21/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AY211	A2 Physics Unit 1	90	1
22/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCSE	GMF21	Further Maths Unit 2	120	12
22/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCSE	43101H	Statistics Unit 1 Tier H	120	5
22/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	AQA	GCSE	43101F	Statistics Unit 1 Tier F	90	4
22/06/2017	1:30PM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AR241	A2 Religious Studies Unit 4	120	4
29/06/2017	9:00AM	HALL	NICCEA	GCE	AY221	A2 Physics Unit 2	90	1